
Company Representative Area of Specialty City Phone # Email DGS Cert #
A&D Automatic Gate and Access Thomas Kokezas Pleasanton 1-800-273-4283- ext 231 thomask@adautogate.com  

Alert-o-Lite, Inc Sue Meredith Traffic control suem@alertolite.com
All American Rentals Mike Carter Equipmetn Rentals Newark (510) 713-7368 mikec@americanrentals.com 23722

Allied Construction & Electrical Ali Sagafi Construction/Electrical San Ramon 9259150634 info@alliedcs.com
Applied Materials Engineering Carolyn Dowd Materials Testing and Inspections Oakland (510) 420-8190 X34 Carolyn@appmateng.com

Argonaut Constructors Clive Sharrocks General Const clives@argonautconstructors.com Prime
Bay Cities Paving & Grading Steve Caudill scaudill@baycities.com Prime
C.F. Archibald Paving, Inc. John Tallitsch Redwood City 650-364-3045 john@archibaldpaving.com

CJC Trucking Company Cris Williams Trucking Byron (925) 634-6850 cjctrucking@sbcglobal.net 21212
D&D Plumbing John Calise Plumbing Vacaville 707 4518911 calise@sprint.blackberry.net

Delta Excavating Dan Condon Excavating Antioch 9257781000 dan@deltaexcavating.net
Dereck & Donte Trucking Dereck Hill Trucking Castro Valley 5105124943 froggydrifter@aol.com

DeSilva Gates Construction Victor Le Grading and paving Dublin  (925) 361-1454 vle@desilvagates.com prime
Diablo Contractors John Tse Crow Canyon 9255528250 jtse@diablocontractors.com Prime

Enpro Solutions, Inc MacQadir Div 2 & 3 qadir@enprosolutions.com
Flatiron Rebecca Lewis Benicia 7077426000 rlewis@flatironcorp.com Prime

G & G risk Management Consultants, Inc Raymond Flores Consulting Antioch 9257789624 rflores@ggrmc.com
Ghilotti Construction Co. Ali Yazdi Santa Rosa 7075051221 Prime

Granite Construction Robert Rosas Santa Clara 4083277000 n/a Prime
Graniterock/Pavex Hector Corona General contractor hcorona@graniterock.com

JFC Construction, Inc. Steve Goldsworthy Concrete/electrical (925) 260-0914 sgolds@jfcconstruction.com
JPS Jernigan Pipeline Supply Bill Jernigan Cottonwood 5303775090 jpipe07@yahoo.com

Magnum Construction, Inc. Melanie Koslow Livermore 925-443-4248 melanie@magnumconstruction.net 52387
Neema Engineering & Construction Titus Thomas Contruction/Enginnering Sacramento 9169978149 tthomas@neemagroupllc.com

O.C. Jones & Sons, Inc Mark Mahboubi Grading and paving mmahboubi@ocjones.com Prime
Outsource Consulting Services, Inc Jay Sanders IT Human Capitol jay@osource.com

Pacific Global Energy, Inc Joe Perillo Electrical Installations lightsruselectric@gmail.com
 Peter G Ekberg  Peter G Ekberg General Contractor BA   (877) 276-2520  pgekbergiii@hotmail.com

Performance Plus Plumbing Sylvia Cromwell Plumbing Livermore 925-455-1777 scr411@yahoo.com 56918
R E Serrano Ricky Serrano Martinez 9259578184 email@rserrano.com

R&L Brosamer, Inc Rusty Hoseley General Contractor Walnut Creek rusty@brosamer.com Prime

R. Gentry, Inc. Russ Gentry
Underground, grading, 

hauling, demolition Vacaville (707) 246-0681 rgentryinc@aol.com 56440
Ramirez Trans Dereck Hill Trucking 5108127853 N/A

RGW Construction David Aboudsdom Livermore 9256062440 david@rgwconstruction.com Prime
Rosendin Electric Laya Yadgar Electrical San Jose 4085342872 lyadgar@rosendin.com

STI Trucking Lavern Hill Trucking lavern@stitruck.com
STI Trucking Lavern Hill Trucking Newark 5104329796 lavern@stitruck.com

Sudha Dhandapani Consulting Sudha Consulting San Mateo (650) 906-9444 sudhadh@yahoo.com 59641
Teichert Construction Ly Phan Stockton (209) 983-2332 LPhan@teichert.com Prime

Top Grade Construction Doug Kanaya Livermore 9252452100 doug.kanaya@topgradeconstruction.com Prime
United Rentals Lee Burres Hayward 5107605928 cburres@ur.com

West Bay Builders Melissa Flaherty Novato 4154568972 melissaf@westbaybuilders.com Prime
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